i

- T v g » > N\
Ny - :‘/_,,.»-""M e ; i A 7 {\W
- % St

S

| SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT

N

"o

9:30

10:00
10:30
10:30
11:30

2:00
6:00

Catholic Prayer Service

(Activity Room)

Canyon Creek Church

(Van pick up area.)

St. Luke's Church Service (Van
pick up areaq.)

Taylor's Valley Church (Van pick
up area.)

Worship Service (Activity Room)
Movie Time (Activity Room)
Praise and Worship (Activity
Room)

9:30
10:00
10:30
10:30

11:30
11:30
2:00
6:00

Catholic Prayer Service
(Activity Room)
Canyon Creek Church
(Van pick up area.)

St. Luke's Church Service (Van
pick up areaq.)

Taylor's Valley Church (Van pick
up area.)

Music with LaRon (BBDR)
Worship Service (Activity Room)
Movie Time (Activity Room)

9:30
10:00
10:30
10:30
11:30

2:00
6:00

Praise and Worship (Activity
Room)

Catholic Prayer Service

(Activity Room)

Canyon Creek Church

(Van pick up area.)

St. Luke's Church Service (Van
pick up areaq.)

Taylor's Valley Church (Van pick
up area.)

Worship Service (Activity Room)
Movie Time (Activity Room)
Praise and Worship (Activity
Room)

9:30

10:00
10:30
10:30
11:30

2:00
6:00

Catholic Prayer Service
(Activity Room)
Canyon Creek Church
(Van pick up area.)

St. Luke's Church Service (Van
pick up areaq.)

Taylor's Valley Church (Van pick
up area.)

Worship Service (Activity Room)
Movie Time (Activity Room)
Praise and Worship (Activity
Room)

10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity 10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity
Room) Room)
10:30 Devotional (Activity 10:30 Devotional (Activity
Room) Room)
1:00 Euchre! (Café) 10:30 Music of Jerry Layne (Cafe)
1:30 Bingo! (Activity Room) 11:00 Lunch and Learn with Plan Right
3:00 Christian DVD Series with Melba (Activity Room)
and Norman (Activity Room) 2:00 Painting with Desiree (Activity
5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & 42 Room)
(Activity Room) 5:45 Games! Chicken foot &
Rummikub (Activity Room)
6:00 Poker (Activity Room)
10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity 10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity
Room) Room)
10:30 Devotional (Activity 10:30 Devotional (Activity
Room) Room)
1:00 Euchre! (Café) 1:00 Temple Library (Morada Library)
1:30 Bingo! (Activity Room) 1:30 Craft Time with the Library
3:00 Christian DVD Series with Melba (Activity Room)
and Norman (Activity Room) 5:00 Men's Night! (BBDR)
5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & 42 5:00 Music with Jay and Tammy!
(Activity Room) (BBDR)
5:45 Games! Chicken foot &
Rummikub (Activity Room)
6:00 Poker (Activity Room)
10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity 10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity
Room) ‘I 7 Room)
10:30 Devotional (Activity 10:30 Devotional (Activity
Room) Room)
1:00 Euchre! (Café) 10:30 Heart Health Education (Activity
1:30 Bingo with Debbie (Activity Room)
Room) 2:00 The Singing Cowboy (Café)
3:00 Christian DVD Series with Melba 2:00 The Singing Cowboy (Café)
and Norman (Activity Room) 5:45 Games! Chicken foot &
5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & 42 Rummikub (Activity Room)
(Activity Room) 6:00 Poker (Activity Room)
12:00 Birthday Lunch (BBDR) 10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity
10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room)
Room) 10:30 Devotional (Activity
10:30 Devotional (Activity Room)
Room) 2:00 The Price is Right (Activity Room)
1:00 Euchre! (Café) 5:45 Games! Chicken foot &
1:30 Bingo! (Activity Room) Rummikub (Activity Room)
3:00 Christian DVD Series with Melba 6:00 Poker (Activity Room)
and Norman (Activity Room)
5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & 42

(Activity Room)

9:00

9:30
10:30

Coffee Time with
Friends! (Café)

Donuts! (Cafe)

Chair Exercise! (Activity
Room)

8:00 Men's Breakfast af 10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity
Cracker Barrel (Van Room)
pick up area) 10:30 Devotional (Activity
10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room)
Room) 10:45 Trivia!l (Private Dining Room)
10:00 The Mounted Warrior Museum 1:30 Rummikub (Café)
(Van pick up areaq) 1:30 Veterans' Gathering (Private
10:45 Cornhole (Activity Room) Dining Room)
2:00 Bingo! (Activity Room) 2:00 Trivia and Treats with Lorena
5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & 84 (Activity Room)
(Activity Room) 5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot &
Mexican Train (Activity Room)
6:00 Poker Night (Activity Room)
10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity 10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity
Room) Room)
10:45 Cornhole (Activity 10:30 Devotional (Activity
Room) Room)
1:00 Music of Kristen Gibbs (Living 10:45 Trivia!l (Private Dining Room)
Room) 1:30 Rummikub (Café)
2:00 Bingo! (Activity Room) 2:00 Rocking Rick Bell (Café)
5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & 84 3:00 Valentine Tea Party (Activity
(Activity Room) Room)
5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot &
Mexican Train (Activity Room)
6:00 Poker Night (Activity Room)
10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity 10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity
Room) Room)
10:45 Cornhole (Activity 10:30 Devotional (Activity
Room) Room)
1:30 Salado Glass Works (Van pick up 10:45 Trivial (Private Dining Room)
areaq) 1:30 Rummikub (Café)
1:30 Salado Glass Works (Van pick up 2:00 Game Time! (Activity Room)
area) 2:00 The Art Place (Van pick up area)
2:00 Bingo! (Activity Room) 5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot &
5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & 84 Mexican Train (Activity Room)
(Activity Room) 6:00 Poker Night (Activity Room)
10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity 10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity
Room) Room)
10:30 Fort Cavasos (Van pick 10:30 Devotional (Activity
up areaq) Room)
10:45 Cornhole (Activity Room) 10:45 Trivia!l (Private Dining Room)
2:00 Bingo! (Activity Room) 1:30 Rummikub (Café)
5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & 84 2:00 Left - Right - Center (Activity
(Activity Room) Room)
5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot &
Mexican Train (Activity Room)
6:00 Poker Night (Activity Room)

27

10:55 Devotional (Activity Room)
2:00 Bingo! (Activity Room)
10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity 9:00 Coffee Time with f 4
Room) 7 Friends! (Café) o L
10:30 Devotional (Activity 9:30 Donuts! (Cafe) °
Room) 9:30 Music with Kevin (Café) &4
10:35 Corn hole competition! (Activity 9:30 Music with Kevin (Café) AN
Room) 10:30 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 29
11:00 Out fo eat! (Van pick up area.) 10:55 Devotional (Activity Room)
3:00 Mix and Mingle (Café) 2:00 Bingo! (Activity Room)
5:45 Dominos : 84 OR 42 (Activity
Room)
7:00 Bingo on Friday Evening (BBDR)
10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity 9:00 Coffee Time with
Room) Friends! (Café) :
10:30 Devotional (Activity 9:30 Donuts! (Cafe) i
Room) 10:30 Chair Exercise! (Activity APy
10:35 Corn hole competition! (Activity Room) p \
Room) 10:55 Devotional (Activity Room) [l
11:00 Out fo eat! (Van pick up area.) 2:00 Bingo! (Activity Room) ! J \
3:00 Mix and Mingle (Café) \ B
3:00 Valentine Mix and Mingle (Café) A
5:45 Dominos : 84 OR 42 (Activity
Room)
10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity 9:00 Coffee Time with 4
Room) Friends! (Café) /
10:30 Devotional (Activity 9:30 Donuts! (Cafe) ) /
Room) 10:30 Chair Exercise! (Activity -
10:35 Corn hole competition! (Activity Room) . ;
Room) 10:55 Devotional (Activity Room) .
11:00 Out fo eat! (Van pick up area.) 2:00 Bingo! (Activity Room) : «
3:00 Mix and Mingle (Café)
3:00 Mix and Mingle with Kim (Café)
5:45 Dominos : 84 OR 42 (Activity
Room)
10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity
Room)
10:30 Devotional (Activity
Room) \
10:35 Corn hole competition! (Activity
Room) e~
11:00 Out fo eat! (Van pick up area.) frot s
3:00 Mix and Mingle (Café) A
3:00 Mix and Mingle (Café) T
5:45 Dominos : 84 OR 42 (Activity i
Room) s

February 2025

TEMPLE




