	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
							9:00 Coffee Time with Friends! (Café) 9:30 Donuts! (Cafe) 10:30 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:55 Devotional (Activity Room) 2:00 Bingo! (Activity Room)
	9:30 Catholic Prayer Service (Activity Room) 10:00 Canyon Creek Church (Van pick up area.) 10:30 St. Luke's Church Service (Van pick up area.) 10:30 Taylor's Valley Church (Van pick up area.) 11:30 Worship Service (Activity Room) 2:00 Movie Time (Activity Room) 6:00 Praise and Worship (Activity Room)	10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:30 Devotional (Activity Room) 1:00 Euchre! (Café) 1:30 Bingo! (Activity Room) 3:00 Christian DVD Series with Melba and Norman (Activity Room) 5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & 42 (Activity Room)	10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:30 Devotional (Activity Room) 10:30 Music of Jerry Layne (Cafe) 11:00 Lunch and Learn with Plan Right (Activity Room) 2:00 Painting with Desiree (Activity Room) 5:45 Games! Chicken foot & Rummikub (Activity Room) 6:00 Poker (Activity Room)	8:00 Men's Breakfast at Cracker Barrel (Van pick up area) 10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:00 The Mounted Warrior Museum (Van pick up area) 10:45 Cornhole (Activity Room) 2:00 Bingo! (Activity Room) 5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & 84 (Activity Room)	10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:30 Devotional (Activity Room) 10:45 Trivia! (Private Dining Room) 1:30 Rummikub (Café) 1:30 Veterans' Gathering (Private Dining Room) 2:00 Trivia and Treats with Lorena (Activity Room) 5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & Mexican Train (Activity Room) 6:00 Poker Night (Activity Room)	10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:30 Devotional (Activity Room) 10:35 Corn hole competition! (Activity Room) 11:00 Out to eat! (Van pick up area.) 3:00 Mix and Mingle (Café) 5:45 Dominos: 84 OR 42 (Activity Room) 7:00 Bingo on Friday Evening (BBDR)	9:00 Coffee Time with Friends! (Café) 9:30 Donuts! (Cafe) 9:30 Music with Kevin (Café) 9:30 Music with Kevin (Café) 10:30 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:55 Devotional (Activity Room) 2:00 Bingo! (Activity Room)
	9:30 Catholic Prayer Service (Activity Room) 10:00 Canyon Creek Church (Van pick up area.) 10:30 St. Luke's Church Service (Van pick up area.) 10:30 Taylor's Valley Church (Van pick up area.) 11:30 Music with LaRon (BBDR) 11:30 Worship Service (Activity Room) 2:00 Movie Time (Activity Room) 6:00 Praise and Worship (Activity Room)	10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:30 Devotional (Activity Room) 1:00 Euchre! (Café) 1:30 Bingo! (Activity Room) 3:00 Christian DVD Series with Melba and Norman (Activity Room) 5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & 42 (Activity Room)	10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:30 Devotional (Activity Room) 1:00 Temple Library (Morada Library) 1:30 Craft Time with the Library (Activity Room) 5:00 Men's Night! (BBDR) 5:00 Music with Jay and Tammy! (BBDR) 5:45 Games! Chicken foot & Rummikub (Activity Room) 6:00 Poker (Activity Room)	10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:45 Cornhole (Activity Room) 1:00 Music of Kristen Gibbs (Living Room) 2:00 Bingo! (Activity Room) 5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & 84 (Activity Room)	10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:30 Devotional (Activity Room) 10:45 Trivia! (Private Dining Room) 1:30 Rummikub (Café) 2:00 Rocking Rick Bell (Café) 3:00 Valentine Tea Party (Activity Room) 5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & Mexican Train (Activity Room) 6:00 Poker Night (Activity Room)	10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:30 Devotional (Activity Room) 10:35 Corn hole competition! (Activity Room) 11:00 Out to eat! (Van pick up area.) 3:00 Mix and Mingle (Café) 3:00 Valentine Mix and Mingle (Café) 5:45 Dominos: 84 OR 42 (Activity Room)	9:00 Coffee Time with Friends! (Café) 9:30 Donuts! (Cafe) 10:30 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:55 Devotional (Activity Room) 2:00 Bingo! (Activity Room)
A Comment	9:30 Catholic Prayer Service (Activity Room) 10:00 Canyon Creek Church (Van pick up area.) 10:30 St. Luke's Church Service (Van pick up area.) 10:30 Taylor's Valley Church (Van pick up area.) 11:30 Worship Service (Activity Room) 2:00 Movie Time (Activity Room) 6:00 Praise and Worship (Activity Room)	10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:30 Devotional (Activity Room) 1:00 Euchre! (Café) 1:30 Bingo with Debbie (Activity Room) 3:00 Christian DVD Series with Melba and Norman (Activity Room) 5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & 42 (Activity Room)	10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:30 Devotional (Activity Room) 10:30 Heart Health Education (Activity Room) 2:00 The Singing Cowboy (Café) 2:00 The Singing Cowboy (Café) 5:45 Games! Chicken foot & Rummikub (Activity Room) 6:00 Poker (Activity Room)	10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:45 Cornhole (Activity Room) 1:30 Salado Glass Works (Van pick up area) 1:30 Salado Glass Works (Van pick up area) 2:00 Bingo! (Activity Room) 5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & 84 (Activity Room)	10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:30 Devotional (Activity Room) 10:45 Trivia! (Private Dining Room) 1:30 Rummikub (Café) 2:00 Game Time! (Activity Room) 2:00 The Art Place (Van pick up area) 5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & Mexican Train (Activity Room) 6:00 Poker Night (Activity Room)	10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:30 Devotional (Activity Room) 10:35 Corn hole competition! (Activity Room) 11:00 Out to eat! (Van pick up area.) 3:00 Mix and Mingle (Café) 3:00 Mix and Mingle with Kim (Café) 5:45 Dominos: 84 OR 42 (Activity Room)	9:00 Coffee Time with Friends! (Café) 9:30 Donuts! (Cafe) 10:30 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:55 Devotional (Activity Room) 2:00 Bingo! (Activity Room)
入	9:30 Catholic Prayer Service (Activity Room) 10:00 Canyon Creek Church (Van pick up area.) 10:30 St. Luke's Church Service (Van pick up area.) 10:30 Taylor's Valley Church (Van pick up area.) 11:30 Worship Service (Activity Room) 2:00 Movie Time (Activity Room) 6:00 Praise and Worship (Activity Room)	12:00 Birthday Lunch (BBDR) 10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:30 Devotional (Activity Room) 1:00 Euchre! (Café) 1:30 Bingo! (Activity Room) 3:00 Christian DVD Series with Melba and Norman (Activity Room) 5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & 42 (Activity Room)	10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:30 Devotional (Activity Room) 2:00 The Price is Right (Activity Room) 5:45 Games! Chicken foot & Rummikub (Activity Room) 6:00 Poker (Activity Room)	10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:30 Fort Cavasos (Van pick up area) 10:45 Cornhole (Activity Room) 2:00 Bingo! (Activity Room) 5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & 84 (Activity Room)	10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:30 Devotional (Activity Room) 10:45 Trivia! (Private Dining Room) 1:30 Rummikub (Café) 2:00 Left - Right - Center (Activity Room) 5:45 Dominos! Chicken Foot & Mexican Train (Activity Room) 6:00 Poker Night (Activity Room)	10:00 Chair Exercise! (Activity Room) 10:30 Devotional (Activity Room) 10:35 Corn hole competition! (Activity Room) 11:00 Out to eat! (Van pick up area.) 3:00 Mix and Mingle (Café) 3:00 Mix and Mingle (Café) 5:45 Dominos: 84 OR 42 (Activity Room)	
	February	2025					



